53 RD NATIONAL INTER-SCHOOL CROSS-COUNTRY

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

TEAM RESULTS FOR B GIRLS

Position : 1 Team: Cedar Girls' Secondary School To
Tag No Name Team
4068 Tan Yi-qgin, Edina Cedar Girls' Secondary School
4066 Lok Xin Ying Cedar Girls' Secondary School

4069 Tay Pei Ern Cedar Girls' Secondary School

4065 Lee Yuet Zhen Cedar Girls' Secondary School
Position : 2 Team: River Valley High School
Tag No Name Team
4238 Heather Hong River Valley High School
4241 Su Zann River Valley High School

4242 Thaddea Chua Yun Fang
4240 Sharyl Quek

River Valley High School
River Valley High School

Position : 3 Team: Nan Hua High School
Team

Nan Hua High School

Nan Hua High School

Nan Hua High School

Nan Hua High School

Tag No Name
4166 Bee Wei Ting Adeline
4169 Ho Qian Wei Rachel
4168 Gan Yi Hui
4173 Zhang Jia Min

Position : 4 Team: CHIJ St. Nicholas Girls' School
Team

CHIJ St. Nicholas Girls' Schoo

CHIJ St. Nicholas Girls' Schoo

CHIJ St. Nicholas Girls' Schoo

CHIJ St. Nicholas Girls' Schoo

Tag No Name
4270 Ng Bei Lin
4266 Dayna Ang Hui Shan
4268 Lim Jia Jun
4273 Yeo Yue

Position: 5 Team: Raffles Girls' School (Secondar )
Tag No Name Team
4231 Mary-lisa Zhi-hui Chua Raffles Girls' School (Seconda

Raffles Girls' School (Seconda
Raffles Girls' School (Seconda
Raffles Girls' School (Seconda

4232 Richelle Ang Ee Lynn
4235 Vanessa Chong Wen-li
4230 Lin Jialin

Total P

tal Point; 40

Timing Pos
00:15:00.88 003
00:15:08.07 005
00:15:23.39 010
00:15:50.74 022

oint: 58

Timing Pos
00:15:23.39 009
00:15:29.65 015
00:15:30.05 016
00:15:32.99 018

Total Point: 87

Timing Pos
00:15:00.14 002
00:15:28.64 014
00:16:22.68 031
00:16:59.29 040

Total Point: 101

Timing Pos
00:15:49.92 020
00:15:58.22 024
00:16:01.59 025
00:16:36.29 032

Total Point: 101

Timing Pos
00:15:22.10 008
00:15:44.72 019
00:16:14.90 027
00:17:14.37 047



Position : 6 Team: Bendemeer Secondary School Total Point: 110

Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4031 Vyshnavi D/o Rajoo Thevadass Bendemeer Secondary School 00:15:24.93 011
4030 Nurul Nathasha Bte Azman Bendemeer Secondary School 00:15:26.94 012
4029 Marissa Sng Rui-he Bendemeer Secondary School 00:16:22.04 029
4026 Jolene Chew Zhi Qi Bendemeer Secondary School 00:17:38.30 058

Position : 7 Team: Singapore Sports School Total Po  int: 126

Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4285 Yang Tian Tian Singapore Sports School 00:15:14.25 007
4283 Nicole Lum An Qi Singapore Sports School 00:15:32.80 017
4284 Tan Wan Qin Singapore Sports School 00:16:42.20 035
4282 Lian Li Yan Singapore Sports School 00:17:51.73 067

Position : 8 Team: Methodist Girls' School (Second  ary)
Total Point: 128

Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4156 Collins, Chloe Ariana Methodist Girls' School (Secon 00:15:01.05 004
4157 Hannah Chua Hui Zhen Methodist Girls' School (Secon 00:16:41.30 034
4160 Sabrina Lim Su Ping Methodist Girls' School (Secon 00:16:53.51 038
4158 Kyrene Kaur Gill Methodist Girls' School (Secon 00:17:25.34 052

Position: 9 Team: Crescent Girls' School Total Poi  nt: 138
Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4073 Lin Yuxin Kathleen Crescent Girls' School 00:15:09.07 006
4075 Marianne Elizabeth John Crescent Girls' School 00:16:22.56 030
4076 Natalie Tan Rei Hsi Crescent Girls' School 00:17:11.65 046
4071  Ariel Chung Hui Mei Crescent Girls' School 00:17:31.69 056

Position : 10 Team: Jurong Secondary School Total P oint: 267
Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4132 Nur Razlynn Bte Raslan Jurong Secondary School 00:15:57.87 023

4133 Tan Yan Li Anabel Jurong Secondary School 00:17:02.88 043
4131 Nur Iffadina Nabilah Bte Jamil ~ Jurong Secondary School 00:17:49.08 066

4129 Angela Villanueva Nebres Jurong Secondary School 00:19:44.36 135



Position: 11
Tag No Name
4207 Vivien Sim Hui Min

4203 Karina Lalchand Sheri Paya Lebar Methodist Girls' Se 00:18:04.28 073
4205 Lee Wen Xhin Paya Lebar Methodist Girls' Se 00:18:06.06 074
4200 Bai Yingzhi Paya Lebar Methodist Girls' Se 00:18:10.59 076
Position : 12 Team: Gan Eng Seng School Total Point : 304
Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4108 Koh Yuan Zhen Gan Eng Seng School 00:16:57.22 039
4106 Alicia Chen Shiying Gan Eng Seng School 00:17:55.45 069
4110 Magdalene Tan Xinlin Gan Eng Seng School 00:18:31.46 088
4111 OhJiaYi Gan Eng Seng School 00:19:06.87 108
Position : 13 Team: CHIJ St. Joseph's Convent Total Point: 316
Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4246  Angeline Wan Hui Ru CHIJ St. Joseph's Convent 00:17:17.43 048
4245 Andrea Jascia Tang Wei Lin CHIJ St. Joseph's Convent 00:17:40.00 062
4244  Aishah Firzana Bte Izahar CHIJ St. Joseph's Convent 00:17:41.18 063
4249 Lim Pei Wen, Denise CHIJ St. Joseph's Convent 00:20:01.99 143
Position : 14 Team: Bukit Batok Secondary School To  tal Point: 337
Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4018 Jacelyn Low Bukit Batok Secondary School 00:17:59.81 070
4021 Nasyitah Bte Aswen Bukit Batok Secondary School 00:18:27.50 085
4016 Calysta T Ng Bukit Batok Secondary School 00:18:27.52 086
4022 Ng Yuan Yi Bukit Batok Secondary School 00:18:49.79 096
Position : 15 Team: Yishun Town Secondary School To  tal Point: 350
Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4334 Tan Pei Ying Yishun Town Secondary School  00:17:24.56 051
4329 Iffah Munawwarah Bte Zainal Yishun Town Secondary School  00:18:48.84 095
4330 Lai Mei Zeng Yishun Town Secondary School  00:18:50.84 098
4328 Alicia Soh Saw Cheng Yishun Town Secondary School  00:19:04.39 106

Team: Paya Lebar Methodist Girls' Se

Team
Paya Lebar Methodist Girls' Se

condary School
Total Point: 295

Timing Pos
00:18:02.29 072



Position : 16 Team: Chung Cheng High School (Main)
Total Point: 401

Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4043  Abigail Sim Chung Cheng High School (Main) 00:14:59.58 001
4046 Ng Yi Mei Chung Cheng High School (Main) 00:19:10.00 110
4045 Melissa Sim Chung Cheng High School (Main) 00:19:39.41 132
4048 Tan Hui Xin Chung Cheng High School (Main) 00:20:28.09 158

Position : 17 Team: Broadrick Secondary School Tota | Point: 412

Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4035 Shahira Kiram Bte Abdul Karim Broadrick Secondary School 00:18:27.68 087
4033 Goh Chui Min Broadrick Secondary School 00:18:39.88 091
4034 Ng zhi Jie Broadrick Secondary School 00:19:16.66 116
4036 Soon Zi Ting Broadrick Secondary School 00:19:18.20 118

Position : 18 Team: CHIJ Katong Convent Total Point  : 417

Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4137 Lim Li Xian CHIJ Katong Convent 00:17:02.76 042
4139 Nurul Atigah Bte Yusri CHIJ Katong Convent 00:18:52.15 099
4140 Shauna Goh Shi Yang CHIJ Katong Convent 00:18:58.39 103
4138 Nurul Asyigin Bte Hamdan CHIJ Katong Convent 00:20:59.56 173

Position : 19 Team: Mayflower Secondary School  Tota | Point: 419
Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4149 Tung Kaiting Lynette Mayflower Secondary School 00:17:21.80 049
4151 Yang Ruonan Mayflower Secondary School 00:19:12.82 113
4152  Yip Pui Ming Mayflower Secondary School 00:19:17.66 117
4148 Hsieh Ya - Chun Mayflower Secondary School 00:19:56.14 140

Position : 20 Team: St. Margaret's Secondary Schoo |Total Point: 419
Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4263 Koh Shuan Lin Katherena St. Margaret's Secondary Schoo  00:17:26.39 053
4261 Desiree Tan Hui Fang St. Margaret's Secondary Schoo  00:18:35.23 089

4265 Nur Sabrina Bte Muhamad Jaya St. Margaret's Secondary Schoo  00:18:56.27 101
4260 Alexandra Ng Esien St. Margaret's Secondary Schoo  00:21:02.79 176



Position : 21 Team: National Junior College Total P oint: 466

Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4174 Lim Jia Qi National Junior College 00:17:06.46 045
4177 Tay Min Hui Jolene National Junior College 00:17:47.91 065
4176 Naimi Naseer National Junior College 00:20:18.07 150
4175 Megumi Oikawa National Junior College 00:22:02.26 206

Position : 22 Team: Westwood Secondary School  Total Point: 467

Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4313 Teh Yong Ying Westwood Secondary School 00:18:14.19 079
4311 Lim Min Kwan Westwood Secondary School 00:18:25.03 082
4307 Eileen Liu Jieyi Westwood Secondary School 00:19:54.25 139
4312 Nurul Atigah Bte Azmi Westwood Secondary School 00:20:45.58 167

Position : 23 Team: Dunman High School Total Point: 467
Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4098 Tee Jia Xin Dunman High School 00:16:45.67 037
4099 Xu Wenjia Dunman High School 00:17:31.86 057
4095 Goh Pei Yi Dunman High School 00:20:16.01 149
4100 Yang Sijie Dunman High School 00:22:59.19 224

Position : 24 Team: Chung Cheng High School (Yishu  n)

Total Point: 468

Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4054 Yang Yan Bin Chung Cheng High School (Yishu 00:17:03.99 044
4053 Teng Yan Ning Chung Cheng High School (Yishu 00:19:46.66 136
4049 Foo Siew Chin, Shirlene Chung Cheng High School (Yishu 00:19:49.78 137
4052 Nur Nadia Bte Mohd Sidek Chung Cheng High School (Yishu 00:20:19.54 151

Position : 25 Team: CHIJ Secondary (Toa Payoh) Tota | Point: 469
Tag No Name Team Timing Pos

4120 Tan Mae Shuen CHIJ Secondary (Toa Payoh) 00:17:53.62 068
4119 Tan Jia Hui CHIJ Secondary (Toa Payoh) 00:19:13.54 114
4122 Xanthe Lim Hee Mun CHIJ Secondary (Toa Payoh) 00:19:43.41 133

4118 Natalie Kee CHIJ Secondary (Toa Payoh) 00:20:21.73 154



Position : 26
Tag No Name
4190
4189 Janine Lim Jiajia
4187 Chia Kai Xuan
4191
Position : 27
Tag No Name
4007
4002 Law Lirong
4003
4004
Position : 28
Tag No Name
4226
4227
4225 Mavis Lo Ka Yee
4224  Chua Shu Ying
Position : 29
Tag No Name
4093 Pyone Myat Thwe
4086
4088 Jiang Yihui
4090
Position : 30
Tag No Name
4306 Tay Hui Min
4303
4301
4302

Stephanie Chan Jing Ying

Yeo Xiu Qin, Emmeline

Tan Li Ping, Sabrina

Lini Farhana Bte Zulkornain
Natasha Bte Mohamed Thazah Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School 00:21:14.23 187

Natasha Kang Quien Hwee
Wong Jing Wen Claire

Amanda Tay Kar Yen

Lydia Phang Swee Ling

Revathi D/o Narayanan
Nur Ameerah Bte Mohamed H
Nur Atigah Bte Mohammad Hisham

Team: North Vista Secondary School To

Team
North Vista Secondary School
North Vista Secondary School
North Vista Secondary School
North Vista Secondary School

Team: Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School

tal Point: 487

Timing Pos
00:19:11.77 111
00:19:19.13 121
00:19:20.53 124
00:19:38.59 131

Total Point: 497

Team
Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School
Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School
Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School

Team: Queenstown Secondary School Tot

Team
Queenstown Secondary School
Queenstown Secondary School
Queenstown Secondary School
Queenstown Secondary School

Team: Commonwealth Secondary School

Timing Pos
00:17:43.89 064
00:18:59.63 104
00:20:01.21 142

al Point: 525

Timing Pos
00:18:11.96 077
00:19:43.94 134
00:20:23.19 155
00:20:30.03 159

Total Point: 536

Team

Timing Pos

Commonwealth Secondary School 00:15:28.41 013
Commonwealth Secondary School 00:19:20.20 122

Commonwealth Secondary School 00:21:10.40 184

Team: Woodlands Secondary School Tota

Team
Woodlands Secondary School
Woodlands Secondary School
Woodlands Secondary School

Woodlands Secondary School

Commonwealth Secondary School 00:22:25.36 217

| Point: 537

Timing Pos
00:18:17.85 080
00:19:28.62 128
00:20:36.57 164

00:20:37.51 165



Position : 31

Tag No Name
4315 Ng Jing Fang
4321 Xu Xiaohui
4319 Seng Jia Hong

4316 Nur'athifah Bte Osman

Position : 32

Tag No Name

4293 Goh Yong Xuan, Eliza
4298 Wong Ngian Wai, Doretta

4297  Tan Ming Hui

4294 Jinnah Halima Fareen

Position : 33 Team:

Tag No Name
4252 Chia Wanyi
4255 Liew Rachel
4257 Lin Si Qi Iris
4253 Dan Sin Ping

Position : 34 Team:

Tag No Name
4199 Tay Zhi Lei Karyn
4192 Denise Ong Si Min
4197 Pang Ching Yen
4198 Tan Yan Xi Felise

Position : 35 Team:

Tag No Name
4085 YeoJiaYu
4082 Poh Hui Xian
4081 Ong Yu Pin, Chloe
4084 Tiffany Koh

Team: Yuan Ching Secondary School

Team: Unity Secondary School

Seng Kang Secondary School

Punggol Secondary School

Team
Yuan Ching Secondary School
Yuan Ching Secondary School
Yuan Ching Secondary School
Yuan Ching Secondary School

Team
Unity Secondary School
Unity Secondary School
Unity Secondary School
Unity Secondary School

Team
Seng Kang Secondary School
Seng Kang Secondary School
Seng Kang Secondary School
Seng Kang Secondary School

Team
Punggol Secondary School
Punggol Secondary School
Punggol Secondary School
Punggol Secondary School

Canberra Secondary School

Team
Canberra Secondary School
Canberra Secondary School
Canberra Secondary School
Canberra Secondary School

Tot

Total Po

Tota

Total

Total

al Point: 540

Timing Pos

00:18:54.62 100
00:19:08.65 109
00:20:09.05 145
00:21:13.71 186

int: 545

Timing Pos

00:18:46.19 093
00:19:18.43 119
00:20:36.23 163
00:20:56.61 170

| Point: 587

Timing Pos
00:18:35.88 090
00:19:27.21 126
00:19:28.15 127
00:24:41.73 244

Point: 590

Timing Pos

00:18:00.46 071
00:20:12.17 147
00:20:25.43 157
00:22:22.13 215

Point: 645

Timing Pos

00:18:12.18 078
00:18:57.09 102
00:23:34.21 232
00:23:42.03 233



Position : 36 Team: Hua Yi Secondary School Total P oint: 654
Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4126 Macasaquit Levi AngelaE T Hua Yi Secondary School 00:19:00.64 105
4127 Wang Hui Ling Evelyn Hua Yi Secondary School 00:19:26.91 125
4124 Karen Lee Kah Yee Hua Yi Secondary School 00:22:15.41 211
4123 Hoo Ling Yin Hua Yi Secondary School 00:22:16.42 213
Position : 37 Team: Guangyang Secondary School Tota | Point: 669
Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4115 Tan Sin Yee Guangyang Secondary School 00:19:18.90 120
4112 Cheryl Lok Guangyang Secondary School 00:19:20.49 123
4113 Perlina Lee Guangyang Secondary School 00:20:34.86 161
4114 Rachel Lee Guangyang Secondary School 00:30:24.80 265
Position : 38 Team: Loyang Secondary School Total P oint: 703
Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4141  Araya Photirat Loyang Secondary School 00:18:50.14 097
4142 Dinah Maisarah Bte Azman Loyang Secondary School 00:21:03.92 179
4145 Nur Arina Bte Ayub Loyang Secondary School 00:21:51.25 201
4143 Fatin Atigah Bte Yusof Loyang Secondary School 00:23:08.98 226
Position : 39 Team: Serangoon Secondary School Tota | Point: 715
Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4275 Joey Chua Zu Er Serangoon Secondary School 00:18:22.03 081
4279  Siti Nur'aliyah Bte Suhaimi Serangoon Secondary School 00:21:58.60 205
4278 Puteri Fatihah Bte Pahrulanam Serangoon Secondary School 00:22:09.45 208
4276 Noorul Nafeelah Bte Sultan | Serangoon Secondary School 00:22:53.25 221
Position : 40 Team: Queensway Secondary School Tota | Point: 757
Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4218 Jasmaadiyah Bte Habib Mohd  Queensway Secondary School 00:19:35.87 130
4223 Tan Peng Peng Queensway Secondary School 00:21:45.46 199
4222 Rachel Sapphire James Queensway Secondary School 00:22:12.46 209
4221 Phoebe Chan Queensway Secondary School 00:22:36.74 219



Position : 41 Team: Northlight School Total Point: 779
Tag No Name Team Timing Pos
4181 Nur Athirah Binte Abdul Wahid  Northlight School 00:20:08.58 144
4182 Nur Shafykha Bte Zainal Northlight School 00:21:34.44 194

4183 Nur Syafigah Bte Mohd Dali
4180 Nur Ahfidah Binte Hashim

Position : 42
Tag No Name
4322 Durga Anpzhakan

4326 Sammi Chan
4323 Macy Seah
4327 Tran Khanh Linh

Position : 43

Tag No Name
4014 Marilyn Toh
4015 Wang ZiYi
4011 Eileen Leong
4009 Anastasia Lee

Position : 44
Tag No Name
4040 Loy Hui Ping Melissa

4041 S Shammah Preethi
4042 Seah Fu Mei
4039 Jolene Neo Jie Yi

Position : 45

Tag No Name
4287 Denise Lim Yu Qun
4286 Davina Ling
4288 Dionne Choo Tsi Min
4289 Fatin Zafirah Bte Musa

Team: Ang Mo Kio Secondary School

Northlight School
Northlight School

Team: Yusof Ishak Secondary School To

Team
Yusof Ishak Secondary School
Yusof Ishak Secondary School
Yusof Ishak Secondary School
Yusof Ishak Secondary School

Team
Ang Mo Kio Secondary School
Ang Mo Kio Secondary School
Ang Mo Kio Secondary School
Ang Mo Kio Secondary School

Team: Chong Boon Secondary School Tot

Team
Chong Boon Secondary School
Chong Boon Secondary School
Chong Boon Secondary School
Chong Boon Secondary School

Team: School of Science and Technolo

Team
School of Science and Technolo
School of Science and Technolo
School of Science and Technolo
School of Science and Technolo

Tot

00:22:19.70 214
00:23:09.86 227

tal Point: 782

Timing Pos
00:19:06.37 107
00:21:46.52 200
00:23:53.60 237
00:23:54.18 238

al Point: 810

Timing Pos
00:21:05.57 181
00:21:18.42 189
00:21:42.99 197
00:24:38.09 243

al Point: 848

Timing Pos
00:20:35.51 162
00:21:01.67 175
00:24:42.51 245
00:30:25.22 266

Total Point: 866

Timing Pos
00:21:05.93 182
00:21:33.45 193
00:24:31.01 242
00:26:04.13 249



Position : 46 Team: Evergreen Secondary School  Tota
Tag No Name Team
4101 Nina Mardiana Bte Mohamad N Evergreen Secondary School
4103 Nurjalilah Bte Jalil Evergreen Secondary School
4105 Sarah Bte Khairul Ahmad Evergreen Secondary School
4102 Nurin Jazlina Bte Jamaludin Evergreen Secondary School
Position : 47 Team: Pioneer Secondary School Total
Tag No Name Team
4212 Celin Goh Puay Yee Pioneer Secondary School
4214  Ginny Teo Yian Choo Pioneer Secondary School
4213 Chen Jiayi Dora Pioneer Secondary School
4217 S Annalakshmi Pioneer Secondary School
Position : 48 Team: Macpherson Secondary School Tot
Tag No Name Team
4162 Kee Yan Ping Macpherson Secondary School
4165 Soria Anotonette Deocareza Macpherson Secondary School
4163 Nur Shahirah Macpherson Secondary School

4164  Nurul Lily Fazirah Macpherson Secondary School

| Point: 940

Timing Pos

00:22:51.42 220
00:22:56.42 222
00:25:35.78 248
00:26:12.56 250

Point: 950

Timing Pos
00:22:24.73 216
00:22:29.38 218
00:26:54.93 257
00:27:25.24 259

al Point: 959

Timing Pos

00:21:31.80 192
00:26:20.51 252
00:26:25.64 253
00:27:32.94 262



